
FATIMA MATA NATIONAL COLLEGE AUTONOMOUS KOLLAM
 Tabulation Sheet 

Semester  : 	1
Programme  : 	BSc - Physics
Month & Year  : 	Nov 2025 Date  : 	20-01-2026

S.No. Candidate
Code

Name Apaar ID

AEC (E)
SCIENCE THROUGH THE PRISM OF ENGLISH I

24UEN-AEC113
Credit FA (T) SA (T) CCA (T) FA (P) SA (P) CCA (P) CCA M.CCA ESE (T) ESE (P) Total Max CCA+ESE Max.Mrk GP Grade CP

1 U2510036 EVELIN NAINA P 692386304540 3 6 6 12 4 4 8 20 20 24 12 36 40 56 60 9.0 A+ 27.0

2 U2510037 ROSHNI J MATHEW 803156384198 3 6 5 11 4 4 8 19 20 22 11 33 40 52 60 9.0 A+ 27.0

3 U2510038 SANTHI PRIYA R 524984318153 3 6 5 11 4 4 8 19 20 23 11 34 40 53 60 9.0 A+ 27.0

4 U2510039 ANGEL MARY BAISEL 290419035456 3 6 3 9 4 4 8 17 20 23 11 34 40 51 60 9.0 A+ 27.0

5 U2510040 DEVIKA SUDEVAN 209512696392 3 6 5 11 4 4 8 19 20 25 10 35 40 54 60 9.0 A+ 27.0

6 U2510041 HITA RAJ 547161702149 3 6 4 10 4 4 8 18 20 26 11 37 40 55 60 9.0 A+ 27.0

7 U2510042 KARTHIKA S PILLAI 382484515793 3 6 3 9 4 4 8 17 20 19 9 28 40 45 60 8.0 A 24.0

8 U2510043 MAYOOSHA B 769993600547 3 6 4 10 4 4 8 18 20 23 11 34 40 52 60 9.0 A+ 27.0

9 U2510044 MERIN S 906362075185 3 6 4 10 4 4 8 18 20 26 12 38 40 56 60 9.0 A+ 27.0

10 U2510045 ABHINAV A 773693577004 3 6 4 10 4 4 8 18 20 MPra MPra - 40 - 60 - F -

11 U2510046 ALAN C 101330612643 3 5 2 7 4 3 7 14 20 22 10 32 40 46 60 8.0 A 24.0

12 U2510047 ALDRIN J MATHEW 498405587716 3 6 3 9 4 4 8 17 20 22 11 33 40 50 60 8.0 A 24.0

13 U2510048 KASHYAP DEV 297357162936 3 6 5 11 4 4 8 19 20 26 12 38 40 57 60 10.0 O 30.0

14 U2510049 DEVIKA VISWAN 308282338126 3 6 4 10 4 4 8 18 20 23 9 32 40 50 60 8.0 A 24.0

15 U2510050 GAYATHRY P S 817759959589 3 6 4 10 4 4 8 18 20 26 11 37 40 55 60 9.0 A+ 27.0

16 U2510051 HANA NISAM 707382689030 3 6 5 11 4 4 8 19 20 24 11 35 40 54 60 9.0 A+ 27.0

17 U2510052 SANDRA S FERNANDEZ 701330212268 3 6 5 11 4 4 8 19 20 21 9 30 40 49 60 8.0 A 24.0

18 U2510053 ASWIN S KUMAR 663360774203 3 6 6 12 4 4 8 20 20 24 12 36 40 56 60 9.0 A+ 27.0

19 U2510054 DEVANANDAN V K 741270817179 3 6 4 10 4 4 8 18 20 22 11 33 40 51 60 9.0 A+ 27.0

20 U2510055 GAUTHAM P A 903869508481 3 6 4 10 4 4 8 18 20 19 10 29 40 47 60 8.0 A 24.0

21 U2510056 GOVINDH S 497814601688 3 6 4 10 4 4 8 18 20 19 11 30 40 48 60 8.0 A 24.0

22 U2510057 JAISON J 446799522876 3 6 5 11 4 4 8 19 20 21 12 33 40 52 60 9.0 A+ 27.0

23 U2510058 SHAJIN ANTO HUBERT 978971029606 3 6 4 10 4 4 8 18 20 24 12 36 40 54 60 9.0 A+ 27.0

24 U2510059 SHARON B 827196078704 3 6 1 7 4 3 7 14 20 19 11 30 40 44 60 7.0 B+ 21.0
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FATIMA MATA NATIONAL COLLEGE AUTONOMOUS KOLLAM
 Tabulation Sheet 

Semester  : 	1
Programme  : 	BSc - Physics
Month & Year  : 	Nov 2025 Date  : 	20-01-2026

S.No. Candidate
Code

Name Apaar ID

AEC(OL)

Code Credit FA (T) SA (T) CCA (T) FA (P) SA (P) CCA (P) CCA M.CCA ESE (T) ESE (P) Total Max CCA+ESE Max. Mrk GP Grade CP

1 U2510036 EVELIN NAINA P 692386304540 24UFR-AEC112 3 6 3 9 0 4 4 13 20 18 12 30 40 43 60 7.0 B+ 21.0

2 U2510037 ROSHNI J MATHEW 803156384198 24UFR-AEC112 3 6 2 8 0 4 4 12 20 22 12 34 40 46 60 8.0 A 24.0

3 U2510038 SANTHI PRIYA R 524984318153 24UFR-AEC112 3 6 3 9 0 3 3 12 20 19 4 23 40 35 60 6.0 B 18.0

4 U2510039 ANGEL MARY BAISEL 290419035456 24UHN-AEC112 3 4 2 6 2 3 5 11 20 13 8 21 40 32 60 5.0 C 15.0

5 U2510040 DEVIKA SUDEVAN 209512696392 24UHN-AEC112 3 6 3 9 3 4 7 16 20 22 9 31 40 47 60 8.0 A 24.0

6 U2510041 HITA RAJ 547161702149 24UHN-AEC112 3 6 4 10 3 4 7 17 20 25 10 35 40 52 60 9.0 A+ 27.0

7 U2510042 KARTHIKA S PILLAI 382484515793 24UHN-AEC112 3 5 1 6 2 2 4 10 20 8 9 17 40 27 60 0.0 F 0.0

8 U2510043 MAYOOSHA B 769993600547 24UHN-AEC112 3 6 3 9 2 4 6 15 20 19 9 28 40 43 60 7.0 B+ 21.0

9 U2510044 MERIN S 906362075185 24UHN-AEC112 3 6 4 10 4 4 8 18 20 24 12 36 40 54 60 9.0 A+ 27.0

10 U2510045 ABHINAV A 773693577004 24UHN-AEC112 3 6 3 9 2 4 6 15 20 MPra MPra - 40 - 60 - F -

11 U2510046 ALAN C 101330612643 24UHN-AEC112 3 6 2 8 2 4 6 14 20 15 9 24 40 38 60 6.0 B 18.0

12 U2510047 ALDRIN J MATHEW 498405587716 24UHN-AEC112 3 6 2 8 2 4 6 14 20 22 11 33 40 47 60 8.0 A 24.0

13 U2510048 KASHYAP DEV 297357162936 24UHN-AEC112 3 6 4 10 3 4 7 17 20 23 12 35 40 52 60 9.0 A+ 27.0

14 U2510049 DEVIKA VISWAN 308282338126 24UML-AEC112 3 6 5 11 4 4 8 19 20 23 12 35 40 54 60 9.0 A+ 27.0

15 U2510050 GAYATHRY P S 817759959589 24UML-AEC112 3 6 4 10 4 4 8 18 20 25 12 37 40 55 60 9.0 A+ 27.0

16 U2510051 HANA NISAM 707382689030 24UML-AEC112 3 6 5 11 4 4 8 19 20 25 12 37 40 56 60 9.0 A+ 27.0

17 U2510052 SANDRA S FERNANDEZ 701330212268 24UML-AEC112 3 6 4 10 4 4 8 18 20 20 11 31 40 49 60 8.0 A 24.0

18 U2510053 ASWIN S KUMAR 663360774203 24UML-AEC112 3 6 5 11 4 4 8 19 20 25 12 37 40 56 60 9.0 A+ 27.0

19 U2510054 DEVANANDAN V K 741270817179 24UML-AEC112 3 6 5 11 4 4 8 19 20 21 12 33 40 52 60 9.0 A+ 27.0

20 U2510055 GAUTHAM P A 903869508481 24UML-AEC112 3 6 2 8 4 4 8 16 20 19 10 29 40 45 60 8.0 A 24.0

21 U2510056 GOVINDH S 497814601688 24UML-AEC112 3 6 5 11 4 4 8 19 20 24 12 36 40 55 60 9.0 A+ 27.0

22 U2510057 JAISON J 446799522876 24UML-AEC112 3 6 4 10 4 4 8 18 20 16 12 28 40 46 60 8.0 A 24.0

23 U2510058 SHAJIN ANTO HUBERT 978971029606 24UML-AEC112 3 6 5 11 4 4 8 19 20 25 12 37 40 56 60 9.0 A+ 27.0

24 U2510059 SHARON B 827196078704 24UML-AEC112 3 6 2 8 4 4 8 16 20 18 10 28 40 44 60 7.0 B+ 21.0
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S.No. Candidate
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MAJOR
INTRODUCTORY PHYSICS I

24UPH-DSC111
Credit FA (T) SA (T) CCA (T) FA (P) SA (P) CCA (P) CCA M.CCA ESE (T) ESE (P) Total Max CCA+ESE Max.Mrk GP Grade CP

1 U2510036 EVELIN NAINA P 692386304540 4 9 0 9 3 3 6 15 26 13 6 19 54 34 80 0.0 F 0.0

2 U2510037 ROSHNI J MATHEW 803156384198 4 9 4 13 3 4 7 20 26 24 10 34 54 54 80 7.0 B+ 28.0

3 U2510038 SANTHI PRIYA R 524984318153 4 9 1 10 3 3 6 16 26 10 8 18 54 34 80 0.0 F 0.0

4 U2510039 ANGEL MARY BAISEL 290419035456 4 9 2 11 3 3 6 17 26 3 8 11 54 28 80 0.0 F 0.0

5 U2510040 DEVIKA SUDEVAN 209512696392 4 9 5 14 4 4 8 22 26 18 12 30 54 52 80 7.0 B+ 28.0

6 U2510041 HITA RAJ 547161702149 4 9 5 14 4 4 8 22 26 14 11 25 54 47 80 0.0 F 0.0

7 U2510042 KARTHIKA S PILLAI 382484515793 4 9 3 12 3 3 6 18 26 11 9 20 54 38 80 0.0 F 0.0

8 U2510043 MAYOOSHA B 769993600547 4 9 4 13 4 4 8 21 26 13 11 24 54 45 80 0.0 F 0.0

9 U2510044 MERIN S 906362075185 4 9 5 14 4 4 8 22 26 19 11 30 54 52 80 7.0 B+ 28.0

10 U2510045 ABHINAV A 773693577004 4 9 3 12 3 3 6 18 26 MPra MPra - 54 - 80 - F -

11 U2510046 ALAN C 101330612643 4 9 4 13 3 4 7 20 26 10 10 20 54 40 80 0.0 F 0.0

12 U2510047 ALDRIN J MATHEW 498405587716 4 9 4 13 4 4 8 21 26 14 11 25 54 46 80 0.0 F 0.0

13 U2510048 KASHYAP DEV 297357162936 4 9 6 15 4 4 8 23 26 35 12 47 54 70 80 9.0 A+ 36.0

14 U2510049 DEVIKA VISWAN 308282338126 4 9 5 14 3 3 6 20 26 13 8 21 54 41 80 0.0 F 0.0

15 U2510050 GAYATHRY P S 817759959589 4 9 4 13 3 4 7 20 26 26 10 36 54 56 80 7.0 B+ 28.0

16 U2510051 HANA NISAM 707382689030 4 9 4 13 4 4 8 21 26 21 11 32 54 53 80 7.0 B+ 28.0

17 U2510052 SANDRA S FERNANDEZ 701330212268 4 9 5 14 3 3 6 20 26 9 8 17 54 37 80 0.0 F 0.0

18 U2510053 ASWIN S KUMAR 663360774203 4 9 6 15 4 4 8 23 26 31 12 43 54 66 80 8.0 A 32.0

19 U2510054 DEVANANDAN V K 741270817179 4 9 6 15 4 4 8 23 26 24 11 35 54 58 80 7.0 B+ 28.0

20 U2510055 GAUTHAM P A 903869508481 4 9 2 11 3 3 6 17 26 6 10 16 54 33 80 0.0 F 0.0

21 U2510056 GOVINDH S 497814601688 4 9 6 15 4 4 8 23 26 34 12 46 54 69 80 9.0 A+ 36.0

22 U2510057 JAISON J 446799522876 4 9 6 15 4 4 8 23 26 22 11 33 54 56 80 7.0 B+ 28.0

23 U2510058 SHAJIN ANTO HUBERT 978971029606 4 9 6 15 4 4 8 23 26 25 10 35 54 58 80 7.0 B+ 28.0

24 U2510059 SHARON B 827196078704 4 9 2 11 2 2 4 15 26 2 2 4 54 19 80 0.0 F 0.0
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Semester  : 	1
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Month & Year  : 	Nov 2025 Date  : 	20-01-2026

S.No. Candidate
Code

Name Apaar ID

MINOR 1

Code Credit FA (T) SA (T) CCA (T) FA (P) SA (P) CCA (P) CCA M.CCA ESE (T) ESE (P) Total Max CCA+ESE Max. Mrk GP Grade CP

1 U2510036 EVELIN NAINA P 692386304540 24UMM-DSC112 4 9 3 12 4 4 8 20 26 6 12 18 54 38 80 0.0 F 0.0

2 U2510037 ROSHNI J MATHEW 803156384198 24UMM-DSC112 4 9 5 14 4 4 8 22 26 29 12 41 54 63 80 8.0 A 32.0

3 U2510038 SANTHI PRIYA R 524984318153 24UMM-DSC112 4 9 2 11 4 4 8 19 26 15 12 27 54 46 80 6.0 B 24.0

4 U2510039 ANGEL MARY BAISEL 290419035456 24UMM-DSC112 4 9 2 11 4 4 8 19 26 4 12 16 54 35 80 0.0 F 0.0

5 U2510040 DEVIKA SUDEVAN 209512696392 24UMM-DSC112 4 9 6 15 4 4 8 23 26 35 12 47 54 70 80 9.0 A+ 36.0

6 U2510041 HITA RAJ 547161702149 24UMM-DSC112 4 9 6 15 4 4 8 23 26 29 12 41 54 64 80 8.0 A 32.0

7 U2510042 KARTHIKA S PILLAI 382484515793 24UMM-DSC112 4 9 2 11 4 4 8 19 26 15 12 27 54 46 80 6.0 B 24.0

8 U2510043 MAYOOSHA B 769993600547 24UMM-DSC112 4 9 4 13 4 4 8 21 26 25 12 37 54 58 80 7.0 B+ 28.0

9 U2510044 MERIN S 906362075185 24UMM-DSC112 4 9 4 13 4 4 8 21 26 32 12 44 54 65 80 8.0 A 32.0

10 U2510045 ABHINAV A 773693577004 24UST-DSC111 4 9 7 16 4 4 8 24 26 MPra MPra - 54 - 80 - F -

11 U2510046 ALAN C 101330612643 24UMM-DSC112 4 9 3 12 4 4 8 20 26 21 12 33 54 53 80 7.0 B+ 28.0

12 U2510047 ALDRIN J MATHEW 498405587716 24UMM-DSC112 4 9 4 13 4 4 8 21 26 33 12 45 54 66 80 8.0 A 32.0

13 U2510048 KASHYAP DEV 297357162936 24UMM-DSC112 4 9 8 17 4 4 8 25 26 42 12 54 54 79 80 10.0 O 40.0

14 U2510049 DEVIKA VISWAN 308282338126 24UMM-DSC112 4 9 5 14 4 4 8 22 26 25 12 37 54 59 80 7.0 B+ 28.0

15 U2510050 GAYATHRY P S 817759959589 24UMM-DSC112 4 9 6 15 4 4 8 23 26 39 12 51 54 74 80 9.0 A+ 36.0

16 U2510051 HANA NISAM 707382689030 24UMM-DSC112 4 9 7 16 4 4 8 24 26 32 12 44 54 68 80 9.0 A+ 36.0

17 U2510052 SANDRA S FERNANDEZ 701330212268 24UMM-DSC112 4 9 3 12 4 4 8 20 26 23 12 35 54 55 80 7.0 B+ 28.0

18 U2510053 ASWIN S KUMAR 663360774203 24UMM-DSC112 4 9 8 17 4 4 8 25 26 38 12 50 54 75 80 9.0 A+ 36.0

19 U2510054 DEVANANDAN V K 741270817179 24UMM-DSC112 4 9 6 15 4 4 8 23 26 31 12 43 54 66 80 8.0 A 32.0

20 U2510055 GAUTHAM P A 903869508481 24UMM-DSC112 4 9 6 15 4 4 8 23 26 31 12 43 54 66 80 8.0 A 32.0

21 U2510056 GOVINDH S 497814601688 24UMM-DSC112 4 9 6 15 4 4 8 23 26 40 12 52 54 75 80 9.0 A+ 36.0

22 U2510057 JAISON J 446799522876 24UMM-DSC112 4 9 8 17 4 4 8 25 26 38 12 50 54 75 80 9.0 A+ 36.0

23 U2510058 SHAJIN ANTO HUBERT 978971029606 24UMM-DSC112 4 9 6 15 4 4 8 23 26 39 12 51 54 74 80 9.0 A+ 36.0

24 U2510059 SHARON B 827196078704 24UEN-DSC115 4 9 5 14 4 4 8 22 26 16 11 27 54 49 80 6.0 B 24.0
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FATIMA MATA NATIONAL COLLEGE AUTONOMOUS KOLLAM
 Tabulation Sheet 

Semester  : 	1
Programme  : 	BSc - Physics
Month & Year  : 	Nov 2025 Date  : 	20-01-2026

S.No. Candidate
Code

Name Apaar ID

MINOR 2

Code Credit FA (T) SA (T) CCA (T) FA (P) SA (P) CCA (P) CCA M.CCA ESE (T) ESE (P) Total Max CCA+ESE Max. Mrk GP Grade CP

1 U2510036 EVELIN NAINA P 692386304540 24UPS-DSC112 4 12 8 20 - - 0 20 24 21 - 21 56 41 80 5.0 C 20.0

2 U2510037 ROSHNI J MATHEW 803156384198 24UCH-DSC112 4 9 6 15 4 4 8 23 26 25 12 37 54 60 80 8.0 A 32.0

3 U2510038 SANTHI PRIYA R 524984318153 24UZO-DSC112 4 7 2 9 4 3 7 16 26 15 10 25 54 41 80 5.0 C 20.0

4 U2510039 ANGEL MARY BAISEL 290419035456 24UHY-DSC113 4 12 5 17 - - 0 17 24 24 - 24 56 41 80 5.0 C 20.0

5 U2510040 DEVIKA SUDEVAN 209512696392 24UCH-DSC112 4 9 7 16 4 4 8 24 26 34 12 46 54 70 80 9.0 A+ 36.0

6 U2510041 HITA RAJ 547161702149 24UCH-DSC112 4 9 6 15 4 4 8 23 26 27 12 39 54 62 80 8.0 A 32.0

7 U2510042 KARTHIKA S PILLAI 382484515793 24UCH-DSC112 4 9 3 12 4 4 8 20 26 8 10 18 54 38 80 0.0 F 0.0

8 U2510043 MAYOOSHA B 769993600547 24UCH-DSC112 4 9 3 12 4 4 8 20 26 18 11 29 54 49 80 6.0 B 24.0

9 U2510044 MERIN S 906362075185 24UCH-DSC112 4 9 8 17 4 4 8 25 26 30 12 42 54 67 80 8.0 A 32.0

10 U2510045 ABHINAV A 773693577004 24UCH-DSC112 4 9 8 17 4 4 8 25 26 MPra MPra - 54 - 80 - F -

11 U2510046 ALAN C 101330612643 24UCH-DSC112 4 9 3 12 4 4 8 20 26 5 12 17 54 37 80 0.0 F 0.0

12 U2510047 ALDRIN J MATHEW 498405587716 24UCH-DSC112 4 9 4 13 4 4 8 21 26 8 11 19 54 40 80 0.0 F 0.0

13 U2510048 KASHYAP DEV 297357162936 24UMM-DSC113 4 9 9 18 4 4 8 26 26 42 12 54 54 80 80 10.0 O 40.0

14 U2510049 DEVIKA VISWAN 308282338126 24UCH-DSC112 4 9 3 12 4 4 8 20 26 24 12 36 54 56 80 7.0 B+ 28.0

15 U2510050 GAYATHRY P S 817759959589 24UCH-DSC112 4 9 7 16 4 4 8 24 26 26 12 38 54 62 80 8.0 A 32.0

16 U2510051 HANA NISAM 707382689030 24UCH-DSC112 4 9 5 14 4 4 8 22 26 21 12 33 54 55 80 7.0 B+ 28.0

17 U2510052 SANDRA S FERNANDEZ 701330212268 24UCH-DSC112 4 9 3 12 4 4 8 20 26 16 12 28 54 48 80 6.0 B 24.0

18 U2510053 ASWIN S KUMAR 663360774203 24UCH-DSC112 4 9 9 18 4 4 8 26 26 29 12 41 54 67 80 8.0 A 32.0

19 U2510054 DEVANANDAN V K 741270817179 24UCH-DSC112 4 9 6 15 4 4 8 23 26 19 12 31 54 54 80 7.0 B+ 28.0

20 U2510055 GAUTHAM P A 903869508481 24UMM-DSC113 4 9 6 15 4 4 8 23 26 38 12 50 54 73 80 9.0 A+ 36.0

21 U2510056 GOVINDH S 497814601688 24UML-DSC112 4 11 10 21 - - 0 21 24 47 - 47 56 68 80 9.0 A+ 36.0

22 U2510057 JAISON J 446799522876 24UCH-DSC112 4 9 9 18 4 4 8 26 26 23 12 35 54 61 80 8.0 A 32.0

23 U2510058 SHAJIN ANTO HUBERT 978971029606 24UCH-DSC112 4 9 7 16 4 4 8 24 26 35 12 47 54 71 80 9.0 A+ 36.0

24 U2510059 SHARON B 827196078704 24UCH-DSC112 4 8 3 11 4 3 7 18 26 0 11 11 54 29 80 0.0 F 0.0
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FATIMA MATA NATIONAL COLLEGE AUTONOMOUS KOLLAM
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Semester  : 	1
Programme  : 	BSc - Physics
Month & Year  : 	Nov 2025 Date  : 	20-01-2026

S.No. Candidate
Code

Name Apaar ID

MDC

Code Credit FA (T) SA (T) CCA (T) FA (P) SA (P) CCA (P) CCA M.CCA ESE (T) ESE (P) Total Max CCA+ESE Max. Mrk GP Grade CP

Total SCPA Grade Result

1 U2510036 EVELIN NAINA P 692386304540 24UCH-MDC111 3 7 3 10 - - 0 10 18 20 - 20 42 30 60 5.0 C 15.0 - - F FAILED

2 U2510037 ROSHNI J MATHEW 803156384198 24UCH-MDC111 3 7 6 13 - - 0 13 18 27 - 27 42 40 60 7.0 B+ 21.0 164.0 7.81 A PASSED

3 U2510038 SANTHI PRIYA R 524984318153 24UCH-MDC111 3 7 3 10 - - 0 10 18 19 - 19 42 29 60 5.0 C 15.0 - - F FAILED

4 U2510039 ANGEL MARY BAISEL 290419035456 24UEC-MDC111 3 9 5 14 - - 0 14 18 25 - 25 42 39 60 7.0 B+ 21.0 - - F FAILED

5 U2510040 DEVIKA SUDEVAN 209512696392 24UMM-MDC111 3 9 5 14 - - 0 14 18 36 - 36 42 50 60 8.0 A 24.0 175.0 8.33 A PASSED

6 U2510041 HITA RAJ 547161702149 24UMM-MDC111 3 9 5 14 - - 0 14 18 33 - 33 42 47 60 8.0 A 24.0 - - F FAILED

7 U2510042 KARTHIKA S PILLAI 382484515793 24UMM-MDC111 3 9 5 14 - - 0 14 18 25 - 25 42 39 60 7.0 B+ 21.0 - - F FAILED

8 U2510043 MAYOOSHA B 769993600547 24UMM-MDC111 3 9 3 12 - - 0 12 18 16 - 16 42 28 60 5.0 C 15.0 - - F FAILED

9 U2510044 MERIN S 906362075185 24UMM-MDC111 3 9 7 16 - - 0 16 18 34 - 34 42 50 60 8.0 A 24.0 170.0 8.10 A PASSED

10 U2510045 ABHINAV A 773693577004 24UEC-MDC111 3 9 8 17 - - 0 17 18 MPra MPra - 42 - 60 - F -  -  -  -  - 

11 U2510046 ALAN C 101330612643 24UZO-MDC111 3 9 3 12 - - 0 12 18 20 - 20 42 32 60 5.0 C 15.0 - - F FAILED

12 U2510047 ALDRIN J MATHEW 498405587716 24UMM-MDC111 3 9 3 12 - - 0 12 18 16 - 16 42 28 60 5.0 C 15.0 - - F FAILED

13 U2510048 KASHYAP DEV 297357162936 24UMM-MDC111 3 9 6 15 - - 0 15 18 36 - 36 42 51 60 9.0 A+ 27.0 200.0 9.52 O PASSED

14 U2510049 DEVIKA VISWAN 308282338126 24UMM-MDC111 3 9 5 14 - - 0 14 18 22 - 22 42 36 60 6.0 B 18.0 - - F FAILED

15 U2510050 GAYATHRY P S 817759959589 24UMM-MDC111 3 9 7 16 - - 0 16 18 38 - 38 42 54 60 9.0 A+ 27.0 177.0 8.43 A PASSED

16 U2510051 HANA NISAM 707382689030 24UPG-MDC113 3 8 6 14 - - 0 14 18 30 - 30 42 44 60 7.0 B+ 21.0 167.0 7.95 A PASSED

17 U2510052 SANDRA S FERNANDEZ 701330212268 24UMM-MDC111 3 9 2 11 - - 0 11 18 30 - 30 42 41 60 7.0 B+ 21.0 - - F FAILED

18 U2510053 ASWIN S KUMAR 663360774203 24UZO-MDC111 3 9 7 16 - - 0 16 18 40 - 40 42 56 60 9.0 A+ 27.0 181.0 8.62 A+ PASSED

19 U2510054 DEVANANDAN V K 741270817179 24UMM-MDC111 3 9 5 14 - - 0 14 18 34 - 34 42 48 60 8.0 A 24.0 166.0 7.90 A PASSED

20 U2510055 GAUTHAM P A 903869508481 24UCH-MDC111 3 7 3 10 - - 0 10 18 9 - 9 42 19 60 0.0 F 0.0 - - F FAILED

21 U2510056 GOVINDH S 497814601688 24UMM-MDC111 3 9 7 16 - - 0 16 18 40 - 40 42 56 60 9.0 A+ 27.0 186.0 8.86 A+ PASSED

22 U2510057 JAISON J 446799522876 24UEC-MDC111 3 9 7 16 - - 0 16 18 30 - 30 42 46 60 8.0 A 24.0 171.0 8.14 A PASSED

23 U2510058 SHAJIN ANTO HUBERT 978971029606 24UHY-MDC111 3 9 8 17 - - 0 17 18 38 - 38 42 55 60 9.0 A+ 27.0 181.0 8.62 A+ PASSED

24 U2510059 SHARON B 827196078704 24UEC-MDC111 3 6 6 12 - - 0 12 18 26 - 26 42 38 60 6.0 B 18.0 - - F FAILED
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(In-charge)
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